8mMyA—3000BCE

3000-7008

2 3 A

UUBCE-—DY Yk

600-1449

070 HUMAN
ORIGINS

Features
014 Colonizing the Planet
020 Prehistoric Peoples

022 EARLY
CIVILIZATIONS

Features

028 The Story of Writing
032 Ancient Empires
038 Ancient Egypt

042 THE

CLASSICAL AGE

Features

048
054

064
074

084
096

Ancient Greece

The Story of
Metalworking

The Story of Money

The Rise of the
Roman Empire

Ancient Rome

Classical Trade

106 TRADE &
INVENTION

Features
122 The Vikings
134 The Islamic World

144 The Aztecs, Incas,
and Maya

154 The Story of Printing



1450-1749

1914-2011

164 REFORMATION

& EXPLORATION

Features

172 Voyages of Exploration

182 The Story of Astronomy

190 Edo Period
198 Mughal Empire
204 The Renaissance

216 The Story of Arms
and Armour

230 The Rise and Fall of
the Ottoman Empire

238 The Story of Navigation
250 The Story of Agriculture

254 THE AGE
OF REVOLUTION

Features

262 European Nation States
274 The Story of Steam Power
282 The Story of Medicine

290 American Indians

298 The Story of Electricity
310 American Civil War

316 The Qing Dynasty

324 The Imperial World

332 The Story of the Car

338 TECHNOLOGY
& SUPERPOWERS

Features

344 The Great War
350 Soviet Propaganda
354 World War |

364 The Story of Flight

374 The Story of
Communication

388 War in Europe

394 War in the Pacific
402 World War

412 The Space Race

422 End of Empire

428 The Story of Genetics
442 Collapse of the USSR
452 The European Union
466 Global Economy

468 DIRECTORY

Categories

468
478
480
480
482

483
485
488

490
494
510

Rulers and Leaders
History in Figures
Wars

Explorers

Inventions and
Discoveries

Philosophy and Religion
Culture and Learning

Disasters

Glossary
Index
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